Annexure III: List of Operational Creditors Other than

Workmen & Employees in Form B

The public notice is sought for claims with proof of claims from Operational

Creditors other than workmen and employees in form B as stipulated in

Regulation 7. The undersigned Interim Resolution Professional has received

claims from the following Operational Creditors:

List of Operational Creditors Other than
Workmen & Employees in Form B

MARK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

S.No Name of the Creditor 2;:;:?;: f Prc?vlg?:::uy
Admitted (Rs.)
Deputy Commissioner Of Commercial
1 Taxes 37,83,433.00 35,32,005.00
2 Anjali Enterprises 35,87,111.00 35,41,015.00
3 The AP Water Proofing Co 11,58,959.00 8,51,341.98
4 VNS Readymix 32,33,065.00 32,33,065.00
5 Joshita Infratech Pvt Ltd 1,07,44,185.55 19,81,111.00
6 Lead Climate Technologies 1,40,02,549.00 1,05,38,001.32
7 Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd 15,91,073.00 15,91,073.00
8 Sai Power Controls 12,00,420.00 8,62,600.00
9 Deputy Director ESIC Telangana 5,99,162.00 5,99,162.00
Eco-Care Building Products Pvt Ltd
10 22,53,879.0})” ‘ 14,25,050.00




11 Shiv Jyoti Scaffolding Pvt Ltd 63,40,809.00 61,18,363.00
12 | Venkat International 12,81,037.00 12,81,037.00
13 Sri Gayathri Stone Crushers 1,93,020.00 1,30,420.00
14 Contech Coatings 17,05,499.50 8,29,526.50
15 Innova Agencies 4,64,823.00 4,64,824.00
16 SRR Concrete 8,80,126.00 8,80,126.00
1 Sri Padmavathi Steel Traders 1,33,65,254.00 1,32,91,381.23
18 | Avanthi Enterprises 7,35,000.00 4,50,000.00
19 | Alukraftz 25,69,848.00 25,68,948.00

Total

6,96,89,253.05

5,41,69,050.03




